
CPRC24 2026

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 5 - 8 Jan 9 - 11 Sheryl Vanfleteren (Terri H)

2 Jan 12 - 15 Mary Chatrand Jan 16 - 18 Nancy Kloster Class

3 Jan 19 - 22 Shauna Reynolds Jan 23 - 25 Clara Martin

4 Jan 26 - 29 Jan 30 - Feb 1 Becky Mitchell

5 Feb 2 - 5 Feb 6 - 8 Michaele Tomrell

6 Feb 9 - 12 Kindred Spirits,Carol Paskievitch Feb 13 - 15 Helen Dettore

7 Feb 16 - 19 Feb 20 - 22 Sew Many Things

8 Feb 23 - 26 craft day Tues Feb 27 - Mar 1 Julie Rupprecht

9 Mar 2 - 5 Joan Schult Mar 6 - 8 Joan Schult

10 Mar 9 - 12 Connie Risley Mar 13 - 15 Mary Gantt

11 Mar 16 - 19 Quilts of Valor Mar 20 - 22 DAMQG c/o Alicon

12 Mar 23 - 26 Audrey Williams Mar 27 - 29 Chris Gay

13 Mar 30 - Apr 2 Chris Gay Apr 3 - 5 EASTER

14 Apr 6 - 9 Marilyn Goldstein Apr 10 - 12 TYO 

15 Apr 13 - 16 Sherry Scharra Apr 17 - 19 Donna Shand-Mcdonough

16 Apr 20 - 23 Sew Many Things Apr 24 - 26 Deb Metzner spool spiners TYO

17 Apr 27 - 30 Nancy Kloster Class May 1 - 3 Lisa Berard

18 May 4 - 7 May 8 - 10 Mother's Day TYO

19 May 11 - 14 Carol Paskievitch May 15 - 17  Kathy Rayman

20 May 18 - 21 Deb Richmond May 22 - 24 MEMORIAL WEEKEND

21 May 25 - 28 MEMORIAL DAY May 29 - 31

22 Jun 1 - 4 Joyce Sochacki Jun 5 - 7 Glinda Mantyk

23 Jun 8 - 11 Glinda Mantyk Jun 12 - 14 Irene Coerman

24 Jun 15 - 18 Norah Harding arrives Wed Jun 19 - 21 FATHER'S DAY Norah Harding

25 Jun 22 - 25 Deborah Richmond Jun 26 - 28 Cheri Terry June Bugs

26 Jun 29 - Jul 2 Gertie Meier Jul 3 - 5 July 4th

27 Jul 6 - 9 Jul 10 - 12

28 Jul 13 - 16 Sew Many Things Jul 17 - 19 Rossie Hutchison

29 Jul 20 - 23 Peggy Elkins Jul 24 - 26

30 Jul 27 - 30 Brenda Holser & Kathy SwiantekJul 31 - Aug 2 Brenda Holser & Kathy Sw

31 Aug 3 - 6 Julie Rupprecht {8}/Share Aug 7 - 9



32 Aug 10 - 13 Evelyn Washchuk Aug 14 - 16 Donna Shand-McDonough

33 Aug 17 - 20 Chris Gay Aug 21 - 23 Chris Gay

34 Aug 24 - 27 Mary Chartrand Aug 28 - 30 Denise Ursuy

35 Aug 31 - Sep 3 Sep 4 - 6 LABOR DAY WEEKEND

36 Sep 7 - 10 LABOR DAY JoAnn Smith {10}/ShareSep 11 - 13 NK Class

37 Sep 14 - 17 Nancy Kloster Class Sep 18 - 20 Barb Harris

38 Sep 21 - 24 Sherry Grandy Sep 25 - 27 Barb Burkhard

39 Sep 28 - Oct 1 Beverly Thompson Oct 2 - 4 GAAQG Susan Morrison

40 Oct 5 - 8 Carol Paskievitch Oct 9 - 11 Michaele Tomrell

41 Oct 12 - 15 SMT Oct 16 - 18 Lisa Berard

42 Oct 19 - 22 Quilts of Valor Oct 23 - 25 Betty Bock

43 Oct 26 - 29 Connie Risley Oct 30 - Nov 1 Saun Strobel
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44 Nov 2 - 5 Peggy Fussman Nov 6 - 8 DAMQG c/o Alicon

45 Nov 9 - 12 Marilyn Goldstein Nov 13 - 15 MaggieThompson/ Linda Castellar/Marjorie Foss

46 Nov 16 - 19 Carol Binggeser Heart of the PinesNov 20 - 22 SMT

47 Nov 23 - 26 THANKSGIVING Nov 27 - 29 THANKSGIVING Helen Dettore

48 Nov 30 - Dec 3 Nancy Wells Dec 4 - 6 Maryellen Burke

49 Dec 7 - 10 Tamey Skinner Dec 11 - 13 Stacy Gross

50 Dec 14 - 17 Tami Bailey Dec 18 - 20 Tami Bailey

51 Dec 21 - 24 CLOSED Dec 25 - 27 CLOSED
52 Dec 28 - 31 CLOSED CLOSED



CPRC 24 2027

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 4-7 Jan 8-10 Sheryl Vanfleteren (Terri H)

2 Jan 11-14 Mary Chatrand Jan 15-17 Nancy Kloster Class

3 Jan 18-21 Shauna Reynolds Jan 22-24 Clara Martin

4 Jan 25-28 Charlene Roggenbuck Jan 29-31 Becky Mitchell

5 Feb 1-4 Feb 5-7 Michaele Tomrell

6 Feb 8-11 Kindred Spirits,Sue Brooks Feb 12-14 Helen Dettore

7 Feb 15-18 Feb 19-21 Sew Many Things

8 Feb 22-25 Feb 26-28 Julie Rupprecht

9 Mar 1-4 Joan Schult Mar 5-7 Joan Schult

10 Mar 8-11 Connie Risley Mar 12-14 Mary Gantt

11 Mar 15-18 Quilts of Valor Mar 19-21 DAMQG c/o Alicon

12 Mar 22-25 Audrey Williams Mar 26-28 EASTER WEChris Gay

13 Mar 29-Apr 1 EASTER Chris Gay Apr 2-4

14 Apr 5-8 Marilyn Goldstein Apr 9-11 Jenny Duby

15 Apr 12-15 Sherry Scharra Apr 16-18 Donna Shand-Mcdonough

16 Apr 19-22 Sew Many Things Apr 23-25 Terri McCollum 

17 Apr 26-29 Nancy Kloster Class Apr 30-May 2 Lisa Berard

18 May 3-6 Lou Pelton {8}/share May 7-9 Mothers Day Valerie Howard

19 May 10-13 Carol Paskievitch May 14-16  Kathy Rayman

20 May 17-20 Deb Richmond May 21-23

21 May 24-27 Joyce Sochacki May 28-30 MEMORIAL WKND 

22 May 31-Jun 3 Memorial Day Jun 4-6 Glinda Mantyk

23 Jun 7-10 Glinda Mantyk Jun 11-13 Irene Coerman

24 Jun 14-17 Norah Harding arrives Wed Jun 18-20 FATHER'S DAY Norah Harding

25 Jun 21-24 Deborah Richmond Jun 25-27 Cheri Terry June Bugs

26 Jun 28-Jul 1 Gertie Meier Jul 2-4

27 Jul 5-8 Jul 9-11

28 Jul 12-15 Sew Many Things Jul 16-18 Rossie Hutchison

29 Jul 19-22 Peggy Elkins Jul 23-25

30 Jul 26-29 Brenda Holser & Kathy Sw Jul 30-Aug 1 Brenda Holser & Kathy Swiantek

31 Aug 2-5 Julie Rupprecht (8)/Share Aug 6-8 Sarah Easterwood



32 Aug 9-12 Evelyn Washchuk Aug 13-15 Donna Shand-McDonough

33 Aug 16-19 Chris Gay Aug 20-22 Chris Gay

34 Aug 23-26 Mary Chartrand Aug 27-29 Denise Ursuy

35 Aug 30-Sep 2 Sep 3-5 LABOR Day W/E 

36 Sep  6-9 LABOR Day Jo Ann Smith Sep 10-12 Class 

37 Sep 13-16 Nancy Kloster Class Sep 17-19 Barb Harris

38 Sep 20-23 Sherry Grandy Sep 24-26 Barb Burkhard

39 Sep 27-30 Beverly Thompson Oct 1-3 Susan Morrison GAAQG

40 Oct 4-7 Carol Paskievitch Oct 8-10 Michaele Tomrell

41 Oct 11-14 SMT Oct 15-17 Lisa Berard

42 Oct 18-21 Quilts of Valor Oct 22-24 Betty Bock
43 Oct 25-28 Connie Risley Oct 29-31 Saun Strobel
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44 Nov 1-4 Peggy Fussman Nov 5-7 DAMQG c/o Alicon

45 Nov 8-11 Marilyn Goldstein Nov 12-14 MaggieThompson, Linda Castellar, Marjorie Foss

46 Nov 15-18 Carol Binggeser Nov 19-21 SMT

47 Nov 22-25 Thanksgiving Nov 26-28 Thanksgiving Helen Dettore

48 Nov 29-Dec 2 Nancy Wells Dec 3-5 Maryellen Burke

49 Dec 6-9 Tamey Skinner Dec 10-12 Stacy Gross

50 Dec 13-16 Tami Bailey Dec 17-19 Tami Bailey

51 Dec 20-23 CLOSED Dec 24-26 CLOSED
52 Dec 27-30 CLOSED Dec 31-Jan 2 CLOSED


